■ Measurement and display system for linear or angular applications
■ Suitable for magnetic tapes or rings with 2.5 mm pole pitch
■ 7 digit LCD display with sign, measurement units, special
characters and ° symbol for angular measurements
■ Numerous setting options, e. g. multiplication factor,
counting direction and decimal place
■ Display mode for measurement units mm / m / Inch / °
■ Fraction display in Inch mode possible

directly impinge upon the sensor can
affect the system accuracy
Type Designation: Technical Data:
Structure of the LCD with special characters and symbols
Display Structure:
 C
 B
SN Number
001 = ELGO Standard
100 = with RS232-Schnittstelle
  (via an additional open cable outlet)
Power Supply
3 = cable outlet for external battery case
     (for 1.5 V or 3.0 V supply)
4 = open battery case on the rear panel
     (2 x type AA / LR06 / mignon)
Signal Cable Length in XX.X m
01.5 = 1.5 m (example), max. 2m possible
Cable Option
0   = fixed sensor cable outlet
Options
CAP  = Integrated voltage back-up capacitor for
           battery change without loss of actual value
 A
 D
Order example:
IZ15E  -  0 0 1  -  3  -  0 1 . 5  - 0 - -
              A A A  -  B  -  CC . C - D - E
Standard IZ15E, with cable outlet for external (1.5 V / 3 V) battery
case, sensor with a 1.5 m long signal cable and fixed cable outlet.
IZ15E  - _  _  _  -  _  -   _ _ .  _  - _ -  _
             A A A   -  B  -  C C . C  - D -  E
Battery Supply:
Depending on the order, two different types of battery
supply are available :
■ Version IZ15E-XXX-3-XX.X-0 has an open cable outlet
(200 mm long) on the rear panel. This is used to con-
nect an external battery case for 1.5 or 3.0 V. The bat-
tery case not included in the scope of delivery, see
accessories on the last page.
■ Version IZ15E-XXX-4-XX.X-0 is
already equipped with an open
battery case on the rear panel,
which is designed for two batter-
ies type AA / LR06 / Mignon.
 E
Document No.: 799000562
Document Name: IZ15E-000-FL-E_19-19
Subject to modifications - © 2019
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Dimensions IZ15E:
Dimensions Sensor:
active area
Order Designation  Description
MB20-25-10-1-R  Magnetic tape with 2.5 mm pole pitch (please indicate measuring length in XX.X m)
End cap set 10 mm  End caps for fixing 10 mm wide magnetic tapes
FS-XXXX Aluminium profile guide rail for the magnetic tape (XXXX = length in m)
FW-2060 Guide carriage for sensor head, suitable for guide rail FS-XXXX
MR3848*  Magnetic ring; pole pitch 2.5 mm; 48 poles; outer Ø 38 mm / inner Ø 30 mm
MW-IZ15E Mounting angle with suitable IZ15E cutout; made of 2 mm galvanized steel sheet
Battery holder-set 1 x C assembly  Consisting of battery holder (type C), battery and 2 cable shoes
Battery holder-set 1 x C open Consisting of battery holder (type C), battery and 2 cable shoes
Accessories for IZ15E:
*) More details about magnetic rings on request
Type A (mm)
IZ15E-XXX-3-XX.X-X  20
IZ15E-XXX-4-XX.X-X  36
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measuring | Positioning | Control
Carl - Benz - Str. 1, D-78239 Rielasingen
Fon:+49 (0) 7731 9339-0, Fax:+49 (0) 7731 28803